

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7377/2005

THE AES CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRID CORPN. OF ORISSA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9204 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kirat Nagra, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted at the Bar that no Award has been so far passed.

It appears from the Office Report that no order is required from this court at

present.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd